



ITEM	QTY.	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
1	2	287-2H	MORSPEED CARRIAGE MOUNT 2 HEAD
2	1	2625-P	TIE ROD WELD, 287
3	1	2619-P	TIE ROD HOOK, 287
4	1	17-P	WASHER, 5/8 SAE FL 1-5/16 OD
5	1	2626-P	NUT, 5/8-11 FIN HEX
6	1	2624A-P	CARRIAGE MOUNT WELD, 287
7	1	2624-P	CARRIAGE MNT W/LOCK W/O HEAD
8	1	913-P	HAIR PIN, PIN RETAINER, 287
9	1	4900X2-P	MORSPEED DOUBLE HEAD, 1 DRUM
10	1	911-P	LOCK PIN WELD, 287
11	1	5713-P	CARABINER, 7/16 OPENING, 286-1
12	1	288-0	MORSPEED FORK REACH MOUNT
13	1	2162-P	CHAIN, 1/4" PROOF COIL, 4 FT
14	1	4079-P	HHCS, M8 X 60 MM CL8.8, 8MM
15	1	4081-P	NUT, M8 ESNA, 8MM